
Student Name:_ _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Email:___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Phone:__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Homeroom:___________________________________________________ 	 ID#: ___________________________________________   Grade:_________________________

Order by

STEP 1 ENTER YOUR INFORMATION

STEP 3 PERSONALIZE YOUR YEARBOOK

(29 characters max.) 

STEP 2 SELECT ONE OF THE OPTIONS BELOW

NAME

ADD ICONS 
Icons are only available when you select a personalization option from step 3. 
Enter the 4-digit icon code from the chart below into the boxes provided. 

STEP 4

5884

5982

5010

9001

5242

5588

5012

5236 5278 5379 5480 5581 5682 5783

5238 5239 5019 9050 5015 5240 5022

5002 5003 5004 5005 5006 5008 5009

5582 5583 5584 5585 5980 5981 5586

9025 9006 5013 5014 5258 5241 5360

5592 5362 5363 5364 5365 5247 5587

5590 9042 9051 5023 5255 5256 5257

5367 5253 5018 5021 5591 9036 9037

5011

5001

5130

9007

5025

5589

5366

Yearbook Order Form

© 2017 Jostens, Inc. 171419C

STEP 5 TOTAL YOUR ORDER

Enter Your Package Price

Total

Subtotal

TOTAL

Icon 1

Icon 2

Icon 3

Icon 4

Price

BASIC
Yearbook Only

To purchase online, go to jostensyearbooks.com.
If you have questions, please call Customer Service at 1-877-767-5217.

Personalization $5.00

Icon(s) ea. $3.00 x QTY

Autograph Section $2.60

Clear Protective Cover $2.60

Photo Pockets $2.60

$3.00

10364 / 2019

FRIDAY, APRIL
26, 2019

Yearbook Sales are currently underway!  There are THREE ways to order:
1 - Complete this form and bring it in to the High School Office or Mrs. Knueve with your payment (cash or check made payable to Kalida High School).
2 - Each family should have received an order form in the mail from Jostens, you may also return these forms to school or send them in directly to Jostens using the envelope that
was included.
3 - Go online to jostensyearbooks.com and search for Kalida and choose 2019 Yearbook.  You may pay using a credit card here.
If you have any questions, see Mrs. Knueve.

$50.00
Includes Yearbook, 1 Line of Personalization, Color Autograph Section and 8 Multicolor

Signing Markers

SIGNATURE PACKAGE $63.00

$5.00

KALIDA HIGH SCHOOL


