## KALIDA HIGH SCHOOL

## Yearbook Order Form

Order by FRIDAY, APRIL 26, 2019

Yearbook Sales are currently underway! There are THREE ways to order:

1 - Complete this form and bring it in to the High School Office or Mrs. Knueve with your payment (cash or check made payable to Kalida High School).

2 - Each family should have received an order form in the mail from Jostens, you may also return these forms to school or send them in directly to Jostens using the envelope that was included.

3 - Go online to jostensyearbooks.com and search for Kalida and choose 2019 Yearbook. You may pay using a credit card here.

If you have any questions, see Mrs. Knueve.

STEP 1	ENTER YOUR INFORMATION
Student Name:	
Contact Email: _	
Contact Phone:	
Homeroom:	ID#: Grade:
STEP 2  BASIC Yearbook Only \$50.00	SELECT ONE OF THE OPTIONS BELOW  SIGNATURE PACKAGE \$63.00 Includes Yearbook, 1 Line of Personalization, Color Autograph Section and 8 Multicolor Signing Markers
STEP 3	PERSONALIZE YOUR YEARBOOK \$5.00
NAME	(29 characters max.)

## STEP 4 ADD ICONS \$3.00

Icons are only available when you select a personalization option from step 3. Enter the 4-digit icon code from the chart below into the boxes provided.

	2 <sub>0</sub>	器	월	遑	到	<b>2</b> 4	翌		Icon 1
5236	5278	5379 E 0 B	5480	5581	5682	5783	5884	5011	
6		9	Ø.	50				R	Icon 2
5238	5239	5019	9050	5015	5240	5022	5982	5001	ICOIT Z
	2hms					<b>y</b>	<b>D</b>	RM	
5002	5003	5004	5005	5006	5008	5009	5010	5130	
<u> </u>	<b>3</b>	BYZYY	Ŧ	7	***	人	<b>9</b>	1,	Icon 3
5582	5583	5584	5585	5980	5981	5586	9001	9007	
$\odot$	-}	800			90	X	377	K	
9025	9006	5013	5014	5258	5241	5360 808 878	5242	5025	Icon 4
5592	5362	5363	5364	5365	5247	5587	5588	5589	
FFA		**	<b>S</b>	<b>(</b>	<b>X</b>	Š, Ž	$\bigcirc$	*	
5590	9042	9051	5023	5255	5256	5257	5012	5366	
	C)3	(A),	$\odot$			T.			
5367	5253	5018	5021	5591	9036	9037			

## TOTAL YOUR ORDER

	Price	Total
Enter Your Package Price		
Personalization	\$5.00	
Icon(s) ea.	\$3.00 x QTY	
Autograph Section	\$2.60	
Clear Protective Cover	\$2.60	
Photo Pockets	\$2.60	
Subtotal		
TOTAL		

